Kara Estate
Pricelist

Current as at 21 June 2021
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Antilla Way
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Titles for Stage 2 expected July 2021
Titles for Stage 3 expected October 2021

Bonus inclusions:
 Prices include side and rear fencing
e Front yard landscaping

KARA

TREEBY

$265,000
$265,000
$248,000
$308,000
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Written pre- approval of finance from a Finance Broker or Financial Institution is
required prior to purchase. $1,000 deposit on land purchase.

Prices include GST and are subject to change without notification.

" Indicates Double Storey requirement

Contact Jason on 040 242 6119 or
visit www.karaland.com.au

Government of Western Australia

Department of Communities

LwpPY



http://www.karaland.com.au/
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